EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20251215
PAGE 1
LITEMINDER
325VA - 550VA Multi-Zone Inverter
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
FEATURES

complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL VA RATING BATTERY TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE NUMBER OF OPTIONAL OUTPUT BREAKERS2
LM 32 325 VA STANDARD V1 120/120 VAC STANDARD TERMINAL BLOCK
37 375 VA LC Lead Calcium V2 277/277 VAC (BLANK) No Output Breaker
52 525 VA OPTIONAL BREAKER 1 BREAKER 3
55 550 VA PL Pure Lead1 1O Normally Off Load 3O Normally Off Load
11 Normally On Load 31 Normally On Load
1S Switched Load3,4 3S Switched Load3,4
BREAKER 2 BREAKER 4
2O Normally Off Load 4O Normally Off Load
21 Normally On Load 41 Normally On Load
2S Switched Load3,4 4S Switched Load3,4
LM
LM-52-PL-V2-1O-21-3S-WB-Z4
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20251215
PAGE 3
LITEMINDER
325VA - 550VA Multi-Zone Inverter
17.8"
17.64"
Inverter hooks on to plat and
is secured by 2x ¼-20 bolts in
battery compartment
Bracket mounts to enclosure
rear panel with 3x ¼-20 bolts
Plate is fastened to wall
or struts (hardware
supplied by others)
12.6"
DIMENSIONS MOUNTING
OPTIONAL MOUNTING KIT FOR WALL OR STRUT MOUNTING
2x ¼-20 bolts
Rear conduit clearance holes